(&’ . ernasional Tournament " Kalamata' s Cup 22,23,24 April 2016

D T;’ Cup

SUNDAY 24/4/2016

ALAMATA

JUNIOR GROUPS APPARATUS FINAL
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NAME

NF

5 Balls

RANK

D

Jei YiKoh

Kay Lyn Wong

Amira Sofiya Amirul Fares

Nur Irdina Abdul Malek

MAS

Khai Ying Hean

Xing Jessie Liaw Xi

13,200

1

6,55

6,65

Farida Khedr

Tia Sobhy

Nermin Elshalakamy

EGY

Yara Ahmed

Malak Selim

Salma Saleh

11,900

2

570

6,20

Tirtir Serap

Kay Lyn Wong

Amira Sofiya Amirul Fares

Nur Irdina Abdul Malek

TUR

Khai Ying Hean

Xing Jessie Liaw Xi

11,200

3

520

6,00

Superior Judge: Pantazidou Efthymia

EVENT ID 14730




